Race Date
September 02, 2017

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Steve Peters
Rob Earl
Sam Mortensen
Dan Ayars
Kyle Peters
Jeffrey Gates
Johnny Stimley
Mary Zemansky
Jack Goldberg
Brandy Bogart
Dan Jaffee
Darren Henson
Thomas Linden
Mary Miller
Hayley Linden
Jordan Goldberg
Jamie Miller
Meg Mortensen
Heide Jaffee
Kathy Weidner
Tom Tomekr
Becca Masters
Jillian Peters
Eric Baumgartner
Heather Payne
Larry Spaeth
Patrick Mortensen
Maxwell Mortensen
Karen Vinson
Brian Vinson
Jessica LaPorte
Emma Paxton
Stan Michalski
Holly Kramer
John Stimley
Thomas Wellington
Tiffany Burrell
Meg Giovingo
Maureen LaReliere
Jillian Stephens
Stephanie Mayer
Gaerry Haptas
Patrick Shields
Lee Purcell
Aimee Purcell
Karen Kromer
Victor LaPorte

2017 Fire 5K

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3823 44 M

3836 57 M
3824 13 M
3876 59 M
3821 12 M
3803 30 M
3840 47 M
3813 58 F
3859 13 M
3849 25 F
3828 52 M
3804 43 M
3806 59 M
3809 58 F
3807 29 F
3858 14 F
3808 36 F
3826 40 F
3829 52 F
3861 56 F
3877 67 M
3832 40 F
3820 10 F
3835 29 M
3848 52 F
3842 63 M
3825 45 M
3827 10 M
3846 49 F
3845 59 M
3834 29 F
3844 29 F
3833 44 M
3847 49 F
3841 72 M
3872 62 M
3850 26 F
3857 36 F
3855 36 F
3860 62 F
3869 27 F
3870 65 M
3871 39 M
3814 52 M
3815 42 F
3839 62 F
3851 57 M
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Top Fin
Top Fin
13-17
51-60
1-12
25-30
41-50
Top Fin
13-17
25-30
51-60
41-50
51-60
Top Fin
25-30
13-17
31-40
31-40
51-60
51-60
61-99
31-40
1-12
25-30
51-60
61-99
41-50
1-12
41-50
51-60
25-30
25-30
41-50
41-50
61-99
61-99
25-30
31-40
31-40
61-99
25-30
61-99
31-40
51-60
41-50
61-99
51-60

Time Pace
20:57.6 6:45/M
21:59.3 7:05/M
22:13.2 7:10/M
22:15.8 7:11/M
23:54.8 7:43IM
23:57.4 7:44/M
24:15.8 7:49/M
25:48.6 8:19/M
26:14.5 8:28/M
26:27.3 8:32/M
27:02.3 8:43/M
27:21.7 8:49/M
27:30.6 8:52/M
27:33.7 8:53/M
27445 8:57/M
27:48.3 8:58/M
27:55.8 9:00/M
27:56.4 9:01/M
28:14.5 9:06/M
28:22.7 9:09/M
28:36.7 9:14/M
28:50.7 9:18/M
29:26.2 9:30/M
29:28.3 9:30/M
30:12.9 9:45/M
30:16.4 9:46/M
30:46.8 9:55/M
30:47.7 9:56/M

31:03.6 10:01/M
31:03.6 10:01/M
32:05.6 10:21/M
32:47.6 10:35/M
33:04.7 10:40/M
33:07.1 10:41/M
33:35.1 10:50/M
34:54.1 11:15/M
34:58.6 11:17/M
35:07.9 11:20/M
35:08.3 11:20/M
36:25.9 11:45/M
36:28.1 11:46/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
36:31.8 11:47/M
36:38.4 11:49/M
37:37.6 12:08/M
40:39.1 13:07/M
42:24.6 13:41/M

09/02/2017 02:36:25
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Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Name
Maggie Shields
Kim Peters
Scott Kaeser
Tim Cassin
Allen Sydow
Juliana Williams
Elizabeth LaPorte
Allison Sydow
Kimberly Sydow
Nicolas Williams
Kris Collins
Amy Williams
Mary Jacobs
Robert Jacobs
Dmitry Rozental
Anna Wulff
Brook Rohlman
Debi Okner
Flynn Okner
Kendall Okner
Rachel Wellington
Gaby Kmiec
Kevin Chun
Clara Chun
Timmy Kmiec
Beth Kmiec
Rachel Saxon
John Saxon
Kristen Connelly
Doreen Sterba DeZor
Brad DeZur

2017 Fire 5K

Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3868 38 F 6 31-40
3822 43 F 4 41-50
3843 39 M 2 31-40
3816 67 M 6 61-99
3865 8 M 3 1-12
3862 11 F 2 1-12
3852 58 F 4 51-60
3866 9 F 3 1-12
3811 39 F 7 31-40
3863 8 M 4 1-12
3867 33 F 8 31-40
3864 41 F 5 41-50
3831 65 F 3 61-99
3830 72 M 7 61-99
3805 36 M 3 31-40
3812 41 F 6 41-50
3810 40 F 9 31-40
3878 61 F 4 61-99
3875 27 F 7 25-30
3874 23 F 1 18-24
3873 22 F 2 18-24
3818 7 F 4 1-12
3802 47 M 5 41-50
3801 56 F 5 51-60
3819 4 M 5 1-12
3817 36 F 10 31-40
3837 51 F 6 51-60
3838 53 M 7 51-60
3856 46 F 7 41-50
3853 61 F 5 61-99
3854 69 M 8 61-99
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Time
42:36.6
43:28.1
44:06.1
45:12.5
45:28.3
45:33.6
46:06.4
46:11.8
46:14.2
48:24.4
48:32.5
48:42.8
49:09.9
49:19.4
49:33.1
49:59.2
49:59.9
50:34.1
50:36.4
50:36.4
50:36.6
51:43.6
51:46.1
51:46.1
51:51.1
51:54.4

1:01:52.2
1:01:52.6
1:03:56.1
1:04:02.2
1:04:08.1

09/02/2017 02:36:26

Pace
13:45/M
14:01/M
14:14/M
14:35/M
14:40/M
14:42/M
14:52/M
14:54/M
14:55/M
15:37/M
15:39/M
15:43/M
15:51/M
15:55/M
15:59/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:41/M
16:42/M
16:42/M
16:44/M
16:45/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
20:37/M
20:39/M
20:41/M



